
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio – Level 3 Z: 1.00 FBFC898.EMB H: 1.96 in   W: 3.31 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

4591
6
5
6

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
8

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

42.1 mm
42.1 mm
24.8 mm
24.8 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.00 in
0.00 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

6.5 mm
0.0 mm
6.5 mm

Thread Chart: ADMELODY

*FBFC898.EMB*
Color Sequence:
# St. Descr  Code
1. 1119 Turquoise 290

Brand: ADMELODY
2. 966 Dk. Turquoise 292

Brand: ADMELODY
3. 131 Snapdragon 120

Brand: ADMELODY
4. 2179 Lt. Purple 484

Brand: ADMELODY
5. 127 Palest Green 264

Brand: ADMELODY
6. 67 Black 227

Brand: ADMELODY

6. Turquoise 23.64ft
7. Dk. Turquoise 15.76ft
9. Snapdragon  2.98ft
5. Lt. Purple 46.74ft
19. Palest Green  3.01ft
2. Black  0.98ft
Total Bobbin:  37.33ft
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Filename :
Date: 
Printed: 
H: 
W: 

FBFC898.EMB
21 Sep, 2009
22 Sep, 2009
1.96 in
3.31 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 
Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 
EndX: 
EndY: 

4591
6
5
6
42.1 mm
42.1 mm
24.8 mm
24.8 mm
0.00 in
0.00 in

Thread Chart: 
Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 
Total Bobbin: 

ADMELODY
6.5 mm
0.0 mm
6.5 mm
 37.33ft

Design Ref :
Date: 
Customer :
Required By :

Colorway
Fabric Color
Stop Stitches
1 1119

2 966

3 131

4 2179

5 127

6 67

Colorway 1

290
Turquoise
ADMELODY
292
Dk. Turquoise
ADMELODY
120
Snapdragon
ADMELODY
484
Lt. Purple
ADMELODY
264
Palest Green
ADMELODY
227
Black
ADMELODY


